Rank Competitor(s)
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Victoria Guenther
Haley Patterson
Payton Ray

Layne Patterson
Karington Schwertner
Alayna Mould
Madisyn Lheureux
Allison Mcdonald
Sheena Corfe
Nathalie Rheaume
Emma Shipalesky
Brianna Wells

Club

Grande Prairie FSC
Fort St John FSC
Grande Prairie FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Mile 300 FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Fairview Silver Blades
Grande Prairie FSC
Fort St John FSC
Mile 300 FSC

SKATECANADA

Susan Morriss

Date:

17-Feb-2018

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:53:26PM

2018 Totem Interclub

Fort St. John, BC
02-16-2018 to 02-18-2018

STAR 5 Women (13&Over)

Category Result Summary

17.56
16.85
16.54
15.60
15.34
14.51
14.39
13.67
13.30
13.17
12.93
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Braden Davie
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